Shenzhen Longxc Power supply CO., LTD
Rev. V01
Document
NO.
LXC/RD-Spec-053
Specification/ACMS121 SERIES Page 2/9 Date 2020/04/27
E.C. List
Rev.

Item
ACMS121
SERIES
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Rated output
voltage(V)
Output voltage
range(V)
Output current
range(A)
Rated output
power(W)
Model
number
ACMS121-009 9 +8.8～+9.3 0-10 90
ACMS121-012 12 +11.7～+12.3 0-10 120
ACMS121-015 15 +14.7～+15.3 0-8 120
ACMS121-168 16.8 +16.5～+17.1 0-7.14 120
ACMS121-018 18 +17.6～+18.4 0-6.66 120
ACMS121-019 19 +18.6～+19.4 0-6.31 120
ACMS121-020 20 +19.6～+20.4 0-6 120
ACMS121-024 24 +23.5～+24.5 0-5 120
ACMS121-026 26 +25.5～+26.5 0-4.61 120
ACMS121-028 28 +27.4～+28.6 0-4.28 120
ACMS121-030 30 +29.4～+30.6 0-4.0 120
ACMS121-032 32 +31.4～+32.6 0-3.75 120
ACMS121-036 36 +35.3～+36.7 0-3.34 120
ACMS121-038 38 +37.3～+38.7 0-3.16 120
ACMS121-040 40 +39.2～+40.8 0-3.0 120
ACMS121-042 42 +41.2～+42.8 0-2.85 120
ACMS121-046 46 +45.0～+47.0 0-2.60 120
ACMS121-048 48 +47.0～+49.0 0-2.50 120
Notes:The PS can output 150 W if forced air convection
Input adjust ratio ±2% Vout
Load adjust ratio ±2% Vout
The ripples and noises Vp-p 1% Vout